
Charles	Frend	Film	Liste	(Filmografi)
The	Cruel	Sea https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-cruel-sea-1198767/actors
Scott	of	the	Antarctic https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/scott-of-the-antarctic-1476143/actors
Barnacle	Bill https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/barnacle-bill-1417187/actors
Lease	of	Life https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lease-of-life-6510288/actors
San	Demetrio	London https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/san-demetrio-london-151496/actors
The	Long	Arm https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-long-arm-3425130/actors
The	Magnet https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-magnet-7749558/actors
Cone	of	Silence https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cone-of-silence-5159466/actors
A	Run	for	Your	Money https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-run-for-your-money-2805417/actors
The	Big	Blockade https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-big-blockade-7717517/actors
The	Foreman	Went	to	France https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-foreman-went-to-france-3520944/actors
The	Loves	of	Joanna	Godden https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-loves-of-joanna-godden-7749073/actors
Torpedo	Bay https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/torpedo-bay-3745652/actors
Johnny	Frenchman https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/johnny-frenchman-6266703/actors
The	Sky	Bike https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-sky-bike-56278841/actors
Girl	on	Approval https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/girl-on-approval-5564491/actors
The	Return	of	the	Vikings https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-return-of-the-vikings-56278838/actors
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